Broughton Roundabout scheme

Scenario 1: 'am peak MODEL 3' (FG9: 'am MODEL 3 cumulative 2026', Plan 1: 'Network Control Plan 1')

Unnamed Junction
PRC: 9.9 %
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Network Summary

Total Delay

Controller | Stream | PRC (%) for stream (pcuHr)

C1 16.60 14.34

C1 9.92 17.16

C1 20.97 1471

1
2
C1 3 12.34 16.67
4
1

Cc2 0.00 0.00

Total Network Delay: 63.32 pcuHr

Worst PRC: 9.92 % (On Lane 7/3 in Stream 2)




Scenario 2: 'pm peak MODEL 3' (FG10: 'pm MODEL 3 Cumulative

2026', Plan 1: 'Network Control Plan 1)

Unnamed Junction

PRC: 242 %
Total Trafic Delay: 55.3 peuHr
Controller: 1
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Network Summary

Controller

Stream

PRC (%)

for stream (pcuHr)

Total Delay

C1

24.24

15.78

C1

27.75

13.19

C1

25.60

12.65

C1

Al W[N] P

47.75

13.30

C2

1

0.00

0.00

Total Network Delay: 55.29 pcuHr

Worst PRC: 24.24 % (On Lane 4/3 in Stream 1)




